SPELARSCHEMA MARKNADSDAGEN

SPELARENS NAMN

Mohammaed Ayan

Christoffer Engqvist

Josefh Rosenbaum
Herman Javert

Karl Martinsson

Abdullah Alshikh Othman

William Andersson

Fredrik Eriksson

Wille Gillberg

Jalal Malegsadegh

Elton M&nsson

M&ns Wennerstrém

Sune Juul Nielsen

Reza Azani

Chistoffer Engqvist

FORALDER

Johnny Engqvist

Helge Javert

Niklas Andersson

Marcus Gillberg

Marica Mansson

Kristofer Wennerstrém

Johnny Engqvist

TELEFON (HEM)

TELEFON (MOBIL)

0730-410406

0706-236541

0705-921911

TID
08,00-09,00

08,00-09,00

09,00-10,00
09,00-10,00

09,00-10,00

10,00-11,00

10,00-11,00

11,00-12,00

11,00-12,00

12,00-13,00

12,00-13,00

13,00-14,00

13,00-14,00

14,00-15,00

14,00-15,00



